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THE

CONNECTION

SCHOOL

of Houston
2014-2015

Academic Calendar
(Academic School Days Only; Special Events NOT Listed)

Important Dates

Aug 18-22 Faculty In-Service
Aug 25 First Day of School
Sept 1 Labor Day
Oct 13 Columbus Day
Oct 17 Parent-Teacher Conference Day
Nov 24-28 Thanksgiving Break
Dec 22-Jan 2 Christmas/New Year's Break
Jan 19 Martin Luther King Jr Day
Feb 16 President's Day
Mar 9-13 Spring Break
Apr 3-6 Easter Break
May 21 Last Day of School
May 25 Memorial Day
May 26-28 Faculty In-Service

Grading Periods

[ ] Grading Period
|:| Student/Teacher Holiday

Term1 Aug 25 - Oct 10
Progress Report: Sept 18
Report Card: Oct 16
Required School Days: 27
Term 2 Oct 14 - Dec19
Progress Report: Nov 13
Report Card: Jan 8
Required School Days: 35
Term 3 Jan 5- Mar 6
Progress Report: Feb 5
Report Card: Mar 19
Required School Days: 34
Term 4 Mar 16 - May 21
Progress Report: Apr 16
Report Card: May 28
Required School Days: 39

Key

<>First/Last Day of School
I Teacher Workday/Student Holiday
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THE CONNECTION SCHOOL OF HOUSTON
Important Dates & School Special Events

(as of 8/28/2014; other events will be announced; dates subject to change)

8/21/2014

8/25/2014
9/1/2014
9/9/2014

9/19/2014-9/22/2014

9/11/2014-9/12/2014
10/13/2014
10/14/2014
10/17/2014
11/24/2014-11/28/2014
12/15/2014-12/17/2014
12/22/2014-01/02/2014
1/19/2015

2/16/2015

2/16/2015

2/26/2015

3/6/2015
3/9/2015-3/13/2015
3/12/2015
4/3/2015-4/6/2015
4/7/2015-4/9/2015
4/10/2015

4/24/2015
5/4/2015-5/8/2015
5/18/2015-5/20/2015
5/21/2015

5/21/2015

5/25/2015
5/26/2015-5/28/2014
5/29/2015-6/5/2015

Back to School Night / New Parent Dinner

First Day of School
Labor Day - No School
Curriculum Night

c 8 . Missions.D
(Moved to January - More info TBA)
High School Retreat

Columbus Day - No School
Pastor Appreciation Day
Parent-Teacher Conference Day
Thanksgiving Break

HS Mid-Term Exams
Christmas / New Year's Break - No School
MLK Jr Day - Faculty Workday
President's Day - No School
ACSI Math Olympics

Go Texan Day

ACSI Solo & Small Ensemble
Spring Break - No School

ACSI Large Ensemble

Easter Break - No School
Standardized Testing Window
ACSI Art Festival

Golf Tournament

Teacher Appreciation Week
High School Final Exams

Last Day of School

Field Day

Memorial Day

Faculty In-Service

Campus Closed



